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Bus IC073 Kisenyi-Kitoro Taxi Park Go to website

Direction
Kitoro Taxi Park - Entebbe — Usafi Taxi Park

40 stops

Open route schedule

Kitoro Taxi Park - Entebbe

Entebbe Town

Katabe

Abayita Ababiri - Mpala - Baita

Mpala - Galugasi

Kisubi

Namulanda - Kawuku

Kitende Rubeleto Junction

Nakulait

Kitende - Kajjansi

Kajjansi

Lweza Estate

Mildmay Health Centre

Seguku Sign Post

Seguku Market

Mogas Seguku

Lubowa Police Station

Full Gospel Church - Zana Sign Post

Zana Stage

Millenium Hotel (Lubowa-entebbe Rd)

Hotel Explorer - Buganda Land Board Junction

Route schedule
Kitoro Taxi Park - Entebbe — Usafi Taxi Park

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Kitoro Taxi Park - Entebbe

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 58 min
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Batabata - Bata Zana

Total Petrol Station (Namasumba)

Namasuba Sign Post

Freedom City Shopping Centre

Mk Clinic - Najja Nankumbi

Najjanankumbi - Zabba Supermarket

Stella - Najjanankumbi

Super Oil (Najjanankumbi)

Ulga (Najjanankumbi)

Shell (Najjanankumbi)

Total (Najjanankumbi)

Kobil (Kibuye)

Kibuye Roundabout

Nakumatt Katwe - Muganzirwaza Plaza

Glory Church

White Nile

Equity Bank (Katwe)

Gapco Totalpetro Station (Katwe)

Usafi Taxi Park



Direction
Kobil (Kisenyi - Mwanga Ii Rd) — Kitoro Taxi Park - En-
tebbe

43 stops

Open route schedule

Kobil (Kisenyi - Mwanga Ii Rd)

Kisenyi Health Center

Tawhid Islamic Primary School

Faith Primary School

Lubiri High School

Lucky Complex (Luriri Ring Rd)

Lubiri Ring Rd - Kayemba Rd Jct

White Nile

Glory Church

Kibuye Roundabout

Kobil (Kibuye)

Total (Najjanankumbi)

Ulga (Najjanankumbi)

Shell (Najjanankumbi)

Super Oil (Najjanankumbi)

Stella - Najjanankumbi

Najjanankumbi - Zabba Supermarket

Mk Clinic - Najja Nankumbi

Freedom City Shopping Centre

Namasuba Sign Post

Total Petrol Station (Namasumba)

Batabata - Bata Zana

Hotel Explorer - Buganda Land Board Junction

Millenium Hotel (Lubowa-entebbe Rd)

Route schedule
Kobil (Kisenyi - Mwanga Ii Rd) — Kitoro Taxi Park - En-
tebbe

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday 06:30-19:00

Route info

Direction: Kobil (Kisenyi - Mwanga Ii Rd)

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
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Zana Stage

Full Gospel Church - Zana Sign Post

Lubowa Police Station

Mogas Seguku

Seguku Market

Seguku Sign Post

Mildmay Health Centre

Lweza Estate

Kajjansi

Kitende - Kajjansi

Nakulait

Kitende Rubeleto Junction

Namulanda - Kawuku

Kisubi

Mpala - Galugasi

Nkumba University

Abayita Ababiri - Mpala - Baita

Entebbe Town

Kitoro Taxi Park - Entebbe

IC073 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kampala

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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